KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
WUO(4)-F
VERSION 3
VERSION 3
KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
1
APPLICATIONS AND FEATURES
For dra inage of sewage and wastewate r, and fo r d ra inage

Total Head
(m)
Capacity
(m3/min)
Total Head
(m)
1
40
0.15 0.02 5.5 0.125 3
2 0.25 0.02 7.5 0.14 5.2
3 0.25 0.02 7.5 0.14 5.2
5.54
50
0.4 0.05 9.5 0.2
5.55 0.4 0.05 9.5 0.2
7 WUO4-505-0.75T4-F 0.75 0.05 14.2 0.25 9
8 WUO-505-1.5T4-F 1.5 0.16 16 0.32 13.2
9
65
1.5 0.25 14.5 0.5 6.8
10 2.2 0.25 17 0.5 12.8
11 3.7 0.25 23.5 0.5 20.2
12
80
2.2 0.36 15.5 0.7 4.8
13 3.7 0.4 21.5 0.8 11.2
14
40
0.15 0.02 5.5 0.125 3
15 0.25 0.02 7.5 0.14 5.2
16 0.25 0.02 7.5 0.14 5.2
17
50
0.4 0.05 9.5 0.2 5.5
18 0.4 0.05 9.5 0.2 5.5
20 0.75 0.05 14.2 0.25 9
21 1.5 0.16 16 0.32 13.2
22
65
1.5 0.25 14.5 0.5 6.8
23 2.2 0.25 17 0.5 12.8
24 WUO-655-3.7T4L(LN)-F 3.7 0.25 23.5 0.5 20.2
25
80
2.2 0.36 15.5 0.7 4.8
26 3.7 0.4 21.5 0.8 11.2

Discharge
Bore
(mm)
Model Motor
(kW)
Pump Combination Water Level Other Weight
(kg)
PH SH DC TL W1 W2 U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 RW R
50 WUO-505-1.5T4-F 1.5 473 31 360 512 87 179 226 360 - - - - 15 14.2
WUO-655-1.5T4-F
WUO-655-2.2T4-F
WUO-655-3.7T4-F
1.5 473 31 360 512 87 179 226 360 - - - - 15 14.2
65 2.2 540 26 390 552 97 216 221 426 - - - - 15 18.7
3.7 577 26 390 552 97 216 221 466 - - - - 15 24.5
WUO-805-2.2T4-F 2.2 540 26 390 552 97 216 221 426 - - - - 15 18.7
80
WUO-805-3.7T4-F 3.7 577 26 390 552 97 216 221 466 - - - - 15 24.5
WUO-505-1.5T4L(LN)-F
WUO-655-1.5T4L(LN)-F
WUO-655-2.4T4L(LN)-F
WUO-655-3.7T4L(LN)-F